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RESULTATLISTE
IF1864 15m stævne (1.rang)

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK1
1 90190 Mikkel Adam Warrer 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 199/05    200/11    399/16

2 92962 Kristoffer Paulin Petersen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 200/12    199/08    399/20

3 98211 Andreas Ørgård Posniak 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 200/09    199/06    399/15

4 99412 Sandra Ibsø 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/08    199/13    398/21

5 102322 Line Egesø Bagger 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 199/12    199/07    398/19

6 93758 Mads Walther Lihme 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/05    198/05    398/10

7 104700 Nicklas Pries 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 197/08    200/08    397/16

8 101866 Peter Erholt 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/09    199/07    396/16

9 103354 Daniella Brogstad Steinstø 11-019 Søborg SG&I 197/12    198/10    395/22

10 98213 Martin Sachs 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 195/07    199/07    394/14

11 105044 Daniel Rasmussen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 197/04    197/08    394/12

12 98508 William Linde Bentzen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/10    196/06    393/16

13 83692 Victoria Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/08    196/02    392/10

14 103096 Rasmus Hultquist 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 194/07    197/03    391/10

15 97834 Kasper Boysen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/04    196/11    391/15

16 91295 Kewin Nissen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/06    194/06    391/12

17 97916 Patrick Tano 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/04    193/04    391/08

18 104324 Peter Jønsson 11-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 191/05    194/04    385/09

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2
1 105728 Mathilde Pedersen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 194/08    196/08    390/16

2 85137 Louise Skøtt 11-019 Søborg SG&I 193/05    196/07    389/12

3 64893 Marinus Larsen 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 195/07    193/03    388/10

4 100707 Pelle Krogsgaard 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/05    195/05    386/10

5 104996 Asbjørn H. Jensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 195/02    190/03    385/05

6 101867 Jacob Erholt 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/05    189/01    378/06

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK3
1 96259 Villiam Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/07    194/03    390/10

2 87945 Jacob Trolle 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/03    193/04    389/07

3 103961 Victor Nielsen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 192/02    196/05    388/07

4 97605 Lars Trolle 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/01    195/04    381/05

5 105675 Victor Milter Jensen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/03    190/04    381/07

6 101188 Nicolai Hougesen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 189/03    191/03    380/06

7 103901 Patrick Brogstad Steinstø 11-019 Søborg SG&I 189/03    190/01    379/04

8 98057 Birk Trollebø 11-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 190/04    189/05    379/09

9 98056 Ari Bell Andersen 11-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 187/00    189/00    376/00

10 101813 Michael Føns Bendix 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/02    189/02    375/04

11 105676 Christian Egelund 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/02    186/02    373/04

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK4
1 106324 Emilie Kähler Hjenner 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 196/05    193/03    389/08

2 103094 Lukas Stauersbøl 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 196/07    193/01    389/08

3 106318 Sara Hjorth Hjenner 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 190/04    193/01    383/05

4 M0003 Freja G. Dohn 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 191/03    191/02    382/05

5 M0002 Mikkel Bisgaard 11-019 Søborg SG&I 190/05    190/03    380/08

6 106129 Stephanie Worm Bjørnestad 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/01    190/02    379/03
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7 106953 Rasmus Otterstrøm 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 188/05    189/03    377/08

8 106657 Bjørn Gerlykke Dohn 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 186/01    190/01    376/02

9 M0005 Frederik Mølbak 11-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 186/03    188/01    374/04

10 106884 Sebastian Nielsen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 190/03    181/00    371/03

11 M0006 Asad Hussain 11-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 184/00    185/01    369/01

12 107705 Mathias Vestergård Jensen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 182/02    186/01    368/03

13 107588 Natalie Larsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 184/02    183/00    367/02

14 M0007 Asad Arshad 11-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 183/00    179/00    362/00

15 107589 Lucas H. Larsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 178/04    183/01    361/05

16 107587 Megan Larsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 182/00    179/00    361/00

17 M0004 Christoffer Von Arenstoff 11-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 180/00    179/01    359/01

18 104703 Rasmus Lund 11-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 178/01    175/00    353/01

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J1
1 83030 Oliver Nord 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 199/11    198/08    397/19

2 85869 Jesper Sachs 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 198/06    198/04    396/10

3 89588 Isabella Nissen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/04    197/06    395/10

4 80548 Louise Bendix 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/04    196/07    395/11

5 65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 197/04    197/07    394/11

6 63279 Sara Brix Sivertsen 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 194/03    197/04    391/07

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J2
1 61878 Jonas Rytter Ottosen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/07    198/08    396/15

2 86787 Frede Sørensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 199/04    197/04    396/08

3 100510 Mette Gall Salomonsen 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 197/06    197/08    394/14

4 104707 Malthe Carstensen 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 196/06    197/08    393/14

5 61818 Nicklas Emil Buchholdt 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/06    196/08    392/14

6 94552 Nikolaj Eliasen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 193/05    198/07    391/12

7 101885 Martin Lauritsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 195/04    196/06    391/10

8 94554 Elisabeth Eliasen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/09    193/04    390/13

9 105463 Jacob H. Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/05    191/03    388/08

10 94431 Asger Møberg 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 193/05    190/02    383/07

11 94172 Ida Olsen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 190/02    190/04    380/06

12 93527 Jakob Munk 11-019 Søborg SG&I 190/03    189/01    379/04

13 86789 Line Holm-Larsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 187/03    186/00    373/03

14 106535 Simon Jensen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 181/01    187/02    368/03

15 103355 Mads Kristensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 183/02    185/04    368/06

16 103095 Niklas Stauersbøl 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 178/03    187/06    365/09

17 103358 Lisa Clemens Kristensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 174/00    177/00    351/00

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG
1 89910 Kathrine Langhoff 11-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 195/06    193/05    388/11

2 63380 Anne Sofie Bodilsen 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 187/00    189/02    376/02

3 61820 Natasja Emilie Buchholdt 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 186/01    185/04    371/05

4 63366 Christopher Brix Sivertsen 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 179/01    180/02    359/03

5 89907 Mads Johansen 11-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 168/00    171/01    339/01

6 61833 Mathias Rosengaard Sørensen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 166/00    168/02    334/02

7 62231 Mathias Stormgaard Andersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 166/00    167/00    333/00

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 1
1 63482 Niels Christensen 11-037 Alsønderup SG&I 191/04    190/04    381/08

2 71047 Søren Rask Petersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/00    193/05    380/05

3 63520 Mai-Brith Devald 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/00    188/02    375/02
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Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 2
1 62534 Lennart Qvist Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/07    191/04    382/11

2 61795 Peter Hørdum Jæger 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 183/01    188/02    371/03

3 60491 Kristian B.H. Jensen 11-057 Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 181/02    182/01    363/03

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 3
1 62600 Dennis Kvistgaard 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 187/02    176/00    363/02

2 81558 Stig Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 171/02    184/01    355/03

3 65132 Jannick Nichlas Rostgård Frederiksen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 177/00    178/00    355/00

4 64579 Thomas Møllegaard 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 173/00    181/01    354/01

5 87254 Johnny Bo Winther 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 175/00    177/02    352/02

6 63334 Henrik Andersen 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 175/00    175/00    350/00

7 62358 Hans Granholm 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 172/00    174/00    346/00

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V1
1 62514 Michael Larsen 11-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 197/08    200/10    397/18

2 63950 Jørgen Simonsen 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 198/05    199/08    397/13

3 62500 Ole Olsen 11-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 197/07    199/07    396/14

4 65179 Bjørn Nielsen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 197/06    198/03    395/09

5 60415 Tonny Sørensen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/06    198/04    394/10

6 62442 Arne Pedersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/04    198/03    392/07

7 64304 Ingelise Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/03    198/05    391/08

8 86979 Jørn Alfastsen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 196/04    195/09    391/13

9 64302 Jens Bengtson 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 197/08    194/06    391/14

10 63972 Finn Jensen 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 194/05    193/04    387/09

11 61802 Peder Pilgaard 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/03    193/05    387/08

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V2
1 93044 Bjarne R. Rye Nielsen 11-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 191/03    198/03    389/06

2 63473 Ole H. Hansen 11-037 Alsønderup SG&I 193/06    193/03    386/09

3 99413 Allan Ibsø 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/05    192/02    385/07

4 64173 Hans Carlsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/03    191/02    383/05

5 71763 Viggo Jørgensen 11-028 Græsted Skytteforening 194/03    187/02    381/05

6 64725 Knud Børge Jensen 11-028 Græsted Skytteforening 193/04    187/03    380/07

7 62428 Bjørn Hansen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 185/02    192/04    377/06

8 63388 Willy Jensen 11-037 Alsønderup SG&I 187/01    184/01    371/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V3
1 101754 Svend Bodilsen 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 192/02    190/03    382/05

2 65008 Viggo Rasmussen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 185/01    189/04    374/05

3 M0001 Ernst Rosenwagner 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/03    188/01    374/04

4 64627 Ove Petersen 11-028 Græsted Skytteforening 182/01    190/02    372/03

5 62371 Flemming Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 183/01    187/04    370/05

6 81975 Børge Verner Jensen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 183/00    184/00    367/00

7 65225 Ib Holm-Larsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 182/02    178/00    360/02

8 93526 Erik Ladeby Hansen 11-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 171/00    179/00    350/00

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 62446 Anette Devald 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/09    200/08    399/17

2 63955 Gitte Thomsen 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 198/04    199/10    397/14

3 64972 Lars Rasmussen 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 198/10    196/06    394/16

4 98509 Michael Linde Bentzen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/08    195/05    392/13

5 104737 Kim Boye 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 195/04    194/05    389/09
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Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 60567 Camilla Andersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/06    197/02    389/08

2 65024 Teresa Rasmussen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 190/04    189/05    379/09

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK3
1 103972 Mikael Henrik Jensen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 189/04    195/04    384/08

2 105677 Marina Bjørnestad 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/02    196/08    383/10

3 102052 Kjeld Frederiksen 11-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 184/02    191/05    375/07

4 104699 Henning Pries 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 185/01    189/07    374/08

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK1
1 92962 Kristoffer Paulin Petersen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 200/12

2 98211 Andreas Ørgård Posniak 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 200/09

3 93758 Mads Walther Lihme 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/05

4 102322 Line Egesø Bagger 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 199/12

5 99412 Sandra Ibsø 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/08

6 90190 Mikkel Adam Warrer 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 199/05

7 97916 Patrick Tano 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/04

8 103354 Daniella Brogstad Steinstø 11-019 Søborg SG&I 197/12

9 98508 William Linde Bentzen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/10

10 101866 Peter Erholt 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/09

11 104700 Nicklas Pries 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 197/08

12 91295 Kewin Nissen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/06

13 105044 Daniel Rasmussen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 197/04

14 83692 Victoria Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/08

15 98213 Martin Sachs 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 195/07

16 97834 Kasper Boysen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/04

17 103096 Rasmus Hultquist 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 194/07

18 104324 Peter Jønsson 11-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 191/05

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2
1 64893 Marinus Larsen 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 195/07

2 104996 Asbjørn H. Jensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 195/02

3 105728 Mathilde Pedersen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 194/08

4 85137 Louise Skøtt 11-019 Søborg SG&I 193/05

5 100707 Pelle Krogsgaard 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/05

6 101867 Jacob Erholt 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/05

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK3
1 96259 Villiam Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/07

2 87945 Jacob Trolle 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/03

3 103961 Victor Nielsen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 192/02

4 105675 Victor Milter Jensen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/03

5 98057 Birk Trollebø 11-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 190/04

6 103901 Patrick Brogstad Steinstø 11-019 Søborg SG&I 189/03

7 101188 Nicolai Hougesen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 189/03

8 105676 Christian Egelund 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/02

9 98056 Ari Bell Andersen 11-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 187/00

10 101813 Michael Føns Bendix 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/02

11 97605 Lars Trolle 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/01
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Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK4
1 103094 Lukas Stauersbøl 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 196/07

2 106324 Emilie Kähler Hjenner 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 196/05

3 M0003 Freja G. Dohn 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 191/03

4 M0002 Mikkel Bisgaard 11-019 Søborg SG&I 190/05

5 106318 Sara Hjorth Hjenner 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 190/04

6 106884 Sebastian Nielsen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 190/03

7 106129 Stephanie Worm Bjørnestad 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/01

8 106953 Rasmus Otterstrøm 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 188/05

9 M0005 Frederik Mølbak 11-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 186/03

10 106657 Bjørn Gerlykke Dohn 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 186/01

11 107588 Natalie Larsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 184/02

12 M0006 Asad Hussain 11-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 184/00

13 M0007 Asad Arshad 11-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 183/00

14 107705 Mathias Vestergård Jensen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 182/02

15 107587 Megan Larsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 182/00

16 M0004 Christoffer Von Arenstoff 11-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 180/00

17 107589 Lucas H. Larsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 178/04

18 104703 Rasmus Lund 11-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 178/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse J1
1 83030 Oliver Nord 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 199/11

2 80548 Louise Bendix 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/04

3 85869 Jesper Sachs 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 198/06

4 89588 Isabella Nissen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/04

5 65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 197/04

6 63279 Sara Brix Sivertsen 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 194/03

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse J2
1 86787 Frede Sørensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 199/04

2 61878 Jonas Rytter Ottosen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/07

3 94554 Elisabeth Eliasen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/09

4 100510 Mette Gall Salomonsen 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 197/06

5 105463 Jacob H. Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/05

6 104707 Malthe Carstensen 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 196/06

6 61818 Nicklas Emil Buchholdt 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/06

8 101885 Martin Lauritsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 195/04

9 94552 Nikolaj Eliasen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 193/05

10 94431 Asger Møberg 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 193/05

11 93527 Jakob Munk 11-019 Søborg SG&I 190/03

12 94172 Ida Olsen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 190/02

13 86789 Line Holm-Larsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 187/03

14 103355 Mads Kristensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 183/02

15 106535 Simon Jensen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 181/01

16 103095 Niklas Stauersbøl 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 178/03

17 103358 Lisa Clemens Kristensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 174/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG
1 89910 Kathrine Langhoff 11-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 195/06

2 63380 Anne Sofie Bodilsen 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 187/00

3 61820 Natasja Emilie Buchholdt 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 186/01

4 63366 Christopher Brix Sivertsen 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 179/01

5 89907 Mads Johansen 11-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 168/00

6 61833 Mathias Rosengaard Sørensen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 166/00

6 62231 Mathias Stormgaard Andersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 166/00
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Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 1
1 63482 Niels Christensen 11-037 Alsønderup SG&I 191/04

2 71047 Søren Rask Petersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/00

3 63520 Mai-Brith Devald 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 2
1 62534 Lennart Qvist Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/07

2 61795 Peter Hørdum Jæger 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 183/01

3 60491 Kristian B.H. Jensen 11-057 Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 181/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 62600 Dennis Kvistgaard 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 187/02

2 65132 Jannick Nichlas Rostgård Frederiksen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 177/00

3 63334 Henrik Andersen 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 175/00

4 87254 Johnny Bo Winther 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 175/00

5 64579 Thomas Møllegaard 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 173/00

6 62358 Hans Granholm 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 172/00

7 81558 Stig Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 171/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V1
1 63950 Jørgen Simonsen 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 198/05

2 62514 Michael Larsen 11-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 197/08

2 64302 Jens Bengtson 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 197/08

4 62500 Ole Olsen 11-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 197/07

5 65179 Bjørn Nielsen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 197/06

6 60415 Tonny Sørensen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/06

7 86979 Jørn Alfastsen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 196/04

8 63972 Finn Jensen 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 194/05

9 62442 Arne Pedersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/04

10 61802 Peder Pilgaard 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/03

11 64304 Ingelise Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/03

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V2
1 71763 Viggo Jørgensen 11-028 Græsted Skytteforening 194/03

2 63473 Ole H. Hansen 11-037 Alsønderup SG&I 193/06

3 99413 Allan Ibsø 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/05

4 64725 Knud Børge Jensen 11-028 Græsted Skytteforening 193/04

5 64173 Hans Carlsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/03

6 93044 Bjarne R. Rye Nielsen 11-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 191/03

7 63388 Willy Jensen 11-037 Alsønderup SG&I 187/01

8 62428 Bjørn Hansen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 185/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V3
1 101754 Svend Bodilsen 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 192/02

2 M0001 Ernst Rosenwagner 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/03

3 65008 Viggo Rasmussen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 185/01

4 62371 Flemming Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 183/01

5 81975 Børge Verner Jensen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 183/00

6 65225 Ib Holm-Larsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 182/02

7 64627 Ove Petersen 11-028 Græsted Skytteforening 182/01

8 93526 Erik Ladeby Hansen 11-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 171/00
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Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 62446 Anette Devald 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/09

2 64972 Lars Rasmussen 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 198/10

3 63955 Gitte Thomsen 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 198/04

4 98509 Michael Linde Bentzen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/08

5 104737 Kim Boye 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 195/04

6 62141 Vita Rasmussen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/04

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 60567 Camilla Andersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/06

2 65024 Teresa Rasmussen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 190/04

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK3
1 103972 Mikael Henrik Jensen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 189/04

2 105677 Marina Bjørnestad 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/02

3 104699 Henning Pries 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 185/01

4 102052 Kjeld Frederiksen 11-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 184/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK1
1 93758 Mads Walther Lihme 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/04    200/10    399/14

2 101866 Peter Erholt 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/06    200/08    399/14

3 97834 Kasper Boysen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/06    200/05    396/11

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2
1 101867 Jacob Erholt 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/03    195/05    391/08

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK3
1 101813 Michael Føns Bendix 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/01    187/01    381/02

2 96259 Villiam Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/05    183/02    378/07

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J1
1 96316 Michala Worm Bjørnestad 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/05    198/04    394/09

2 65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 196/07    196/01    392/08

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J2
1 105463 Jacob H. Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/03    198/08    394/11

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 2
1 63520 Mai-Brith Devald 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/02    187/01    378/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 3
1 60491 Kristian B.H. Jensen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 185/01    182/00    367/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V1
1 61802 Peder Pilgaard 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/03    198/02    398/05
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2 61712 Jørgen Andersen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 199/05    197/07    396/12

3 62442 Arne Pedersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/05    198/01    394/06

4 64304 Ingelise Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/05    197/04    393/09

5 62500 Ole Olsen 11-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 196/02    197/05    393/07

6 65179 Bjørn Nielsen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 194/05    198/03    392/08

7 60415 Tonny Sørensen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/05    195/02    390/07

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V2
1 64173 Hans Carlsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 190/04    190/00    380/04

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 98509 Michael Linde Bentzen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/05    197/05    396/10

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK1
1 101866 Peter Erholt 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/06

2 93758 Mads Walther Lihme 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/04

3 97834 Kasper Boysen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/06

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2
1 101867 Jacob Erholt 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK3
1 96259 Villiam Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/05

2 101813 Michael Føns Bendix 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse J1
1 65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 196/07

2 96316 Michala Worm Bjørnestad 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/05

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse J2
1 105463 Jacob H. Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse 2
1 63520 Mai-Brith Devald 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 60491 Kristian B.H. Jensen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 185/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse V1
1 61802 Peder Pilgaard 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/03

2 61712 Jørgen Andersen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 199/05

3 62442 Arne Pedersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/05

3 64304 Ingelise Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/05

5 62500 Ole Olsen 11-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 196/02

6 60415 Tonny Sørensen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/05

7 65179 Bjørn Nielsen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 194/05
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Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse V2
1 64173 Hans Carlsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 190/04

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 98509 Michael Linde Bentzen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/05
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